mummetools.com.au
podger bars
LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5POB37516 Podger Bar - Hexagon 375mm 16mm
5POB37520 Podger Bar - Hexagon 375mm 20mm
5POB45016 Podger Bar - Hexagon 450mm 16mm
5POB45020 Podger Bar - Hexagon 450mm 20mm
5POB60020 Podger Bar - Hexagon 600mm 20mm
5POB90020 Podger Bar - Hexagon 900mm 20mm
5POBRG45016 Podger Bar - Hexagon with Grip 450mm 16mm
5POBRG45020 Podger Bar - Hexagon with Grip 450mm 20mm
5POBRG60020 Podger Bar - Hexagon with Grip 600mm 20mm
features specifications
  Used for levering and aligning applications
  Heat treated for toughness and durability
  Heel set to 40° for optimum levering
  Blade is ground to 30° for easy entry
      between surfaces
  Hexagon profile to minimise bar roll
*5POBRG’s Podger Bars with Grips
  Comfortable high-visibility rubber safety grip
  Rubber grip prevents product falling through
      mesh and scaffold
5POB45020: Podger Bar
5POB45020: Podger Bar with Grip